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3053
4204
4927

4920
4924
4925

4111
4933
4313
4135

3778

3708
4929
4916
3552
4928
4121
4922
4923
4931
4257
4560
4521

4938

4915
4275
4435
4937
3487

Grand Junctlon CO Overall Full Results IVIay 18, 2013

2nd Bike Turn 3rd Bike Turn 4th Bike Turn

Name

Macario Avalos
Brian Folts
Rafael Pacheco

Pierre Letourneau

Ty Minnick

Jonathan Mocatta

Jonathan Drout

Gregory Sustad
Mary Gonzales
Nolan Dvorak
Raymond
DeStefano
Mark Cook
John Kohls
Jerry Kreisher
Randy Clement
Cesar Ramirez
Mitch Durkin
Michael Maher
Charles Meyer
Adam Sczech
Greg Gerloff
Laura Hronik
Brian Hronik

Dimitar Vlassarev

Carla Kohls
Tim Gibson
Jill Harmon
Kevin Vigor
Beverly Carver

Swim
01:04:20.295
01:00:24.471
01:05:26.931

01:07:29.113
01:25:02.126
01:08:38.375

01:17:56.447
01:08:13.233
01:18:45.561
01:12:17.082

01:12:43.337

01:10:07.996
01:25:54.083
01:21:32.344
01:12:58.092
01:19:06.534
01:33:29.546
01:15:07.348
01:30:21.705
01:32:20.726
01:06:41.463
01:38:30.321
01:48:45.957

01:52:40.105

01:41:15.955
01:16:19.464
01:20:03.827
01:30:12.903
01:32:51.000

00.04.07.764
00:02:08.264
00:04:27.636

00:05:05.113
00:05:03.392
00:04:26.291

00:07:25.100
00:09:49.786
00:07:17.756
00:05:26.850

00:10:41.731

00:08:46.055
00:06:15.656
00:05:39.650
00:05:34.753
00:03:39.239
00:03:42.516
00:04:50.719
00:12:16.472
00:09:40.463
00:08:48.932
00:08:32.931
00:05:13.836

00:09:56.804

00:07:36.625
00:09:23.561
00:12:07.009
00:09:55.421
00:05:17.989

1st Bike Turn
00:48:26.668
00:49:02.573
00:52:08.610

00:51:01.990
00:54:13.958
00:53:27.340

00:54:53.012
00:57:45.638
00:57:21.259
04:33:21.860

01:02:00.633

00:56:12.471
00:59:17.754
00:56:55.553
00:52:57.391
01:00:49.407
00:59:47.462
01:01:54.042
01:00:18.839
00:53:13.681
00:57:50.504
01:01:15.460
01:00:01.106

01:08:23.925

01:09:04.406
01:00:55.283
01:09:16.025
01:01:49.733
01:04:33.804

01:55:00.013
01:57:00.923
02:02:32.685

01:58:58.547
02:11:55.530
02:06:41.299

02:12:35.217
02:16:00.393
02:18:46.107
02:20:53.827

02:31:02.588

02:16:05.766
02:22:03.356
02:19:10.395
02:08:52.131
02:27:59.567
02:26:23.988
02:27:41.108
02:25:28.910
02:08:30.892
02:18:03.991
02:30:48.521
02:26:50.086

02:47:26.470

02:55:42.562
02:31:20.317
02:55:43.092
02:42:46.386
02:43:38.773

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
03:48:21.588

00:00:00.000
04:00:46.813
04:00:05.566

00:00:00.000
04:29:01.287
04:23:46.245
00:00:00.000

04:51:06.222

04:16:20.883
04:31:27.673
04:22:57.906
04:04:14.893
04:53:55.360
04:33:56.278
04:31:03.067
04:35:47.895
04:03:03.336
04:29:26.998
04:35:20.008
04:31:49.324

05:12:15.618

05:16:51.930
04:53:46.718
05:33:28.064
04:59:52.264
05:11:40.376

04:46:11.025
04:53:28.838
05:16:40.097

04:55:54.008
05:37:46.189
05:35:17.550

05:54:33.279
06:07:07.624
06:03:09.772
06:17:48.607

06:32:27.888

06:01:43.169
06:10:32.567
06:14:23.291
05:49:02.509
06:44:01.348
06:21:03.276
06:21:31.038
06:24:44.540
05:41:11.957
06:13:59.422
06:19:51.861
06:15:26.367

06:59:43.974

07:23:14.751
06:53:35.670
07:35:21.452
07:12:11.356
07:24:54.225

Bike
05:27:54.622
05:38:17.933
06:06:40.529

05:41:35.199
06:25:09.104
06:27:00.226

06:50:24.723
07:04:57.220
06:53:32.268
07:16:53.528

07:31:28.272

06:56:24.580
07:05:46.303
07:11:10.461
06:39:46.425
07:47:26.461
07:19:40.155
07:23:24.404
07:27:16.709
06:41:10.907
07:09:39.597
07:19:20.178
07:18:32.207

08:28:06.638

08:39:15.860
08:10:30.345
08:57:30.532
08:29:15.066
08:57:25.510

00.01.21.311
00:01:10.310
00:03:17.732

00:04:08.656
00:03:06.679
00:04:26.527

00:09:21.187
00:22:19.585
00:05:13.323
00:03:11.693

00:06:47.601

00:09:19.552
00:05:55.189
00:04:19.683
00:05:45.051
00:01:24.173
00:03:42.326
00:08:21.908
00:11:37.197
00:06:23.514
00:08:34.026
00:03:58.671
00:03:19.442

00:03:44.475

00:07:15.543
00:07:13.707
00:05:30.316
00:04:54.460
00:03:12.268

un
03.41.18.821
03:32:45.309
04:18:21.777

04:48:22.545
04:28:53.336
05:07:48.389

04:44:25.145
04:31:46.282
04:53:41.684
04:43:13.951

04:28:10.602

05:08:05.550
05:06:00.940
05:33:05.490
06:18:54.869
05:21:35.202
05:32:37.195
05:45:59.826
05:24:22.596
06:23:26.356
06:24:23.526
06:08:07.618
06:03:04.305

05:34:55.803

05:40:59.559
06:44:40.185
05:54:17.123
06:28:59.582
06:25:50.848

Penalty Finish

0:06:00

10:19:02.813
10:20:46.287
11:38:14.605

11:46:40.626
12:27:14.637
12:52:19.808

13:09:32.602
13:17:06.106
13:18:30.592
13:21:03.104

13:29:51.543

13:32:43.733
13:49:52.171
14:15:47.628
14:22:59.190
14:33:11.609
14:33:11.738
14:37:44.205
14:45:54.679
14:53:01.966
14:58:07.544
15:18:29.719
15:18:55.747

16:09:23.825

16:16:23.542
16:28:07.262
16:29:28.807
16:43:17.432
17:04:37.615



