Grand Junction, CO Overall Full Results May 18, 2013

Place	Bib#	Name	Swim	T1	1st Bike Turn	2nd Bike Turn	3rd Bike Turn	4th Bike Turn	Bike	T 2	Run	Penalty	Finish
1	3053	Macario Avalos	_						05:27:54.622		-		10:19:02.813
2		Brian Folts	01:00:24.471	00:02:08.264	00:49:02.573	01:57:00.923	00:00:00.000	04:53:28.838	05:38:17.933	00:01:10.310	03:32:45.309	0:06:00	10:20:46.287
3	4927	Rafael Pacheco	01:05:26.931	00:04:27.636	00:52:08.610	02:02:32.685	03:48:21.588	05:16:40.097	06:06:40.529	00:03:17.732	04:18:21.777		11:38:14.605
4	4920	Pierre Letourneau	01:07:29.113	00:05:05.113	00:51:01.990	01:58:58.547	00:00:00.000	04:55:54.008	05:41:35.199	00:04:08.656	04:48:22.545		11:46:40.626
5	4924	Ty Minnick	01:25:02.126	00:05:03.392	00:54:13.958	02:11:55.530	04:00:46.813	05:37:46.189	06:25:09.104	00:03:06.679	04:28:53.336		12:27:14.637
6	4925	Jonathan Mocatta	01:08:38.375	00:04:26.291	00:53:27.340	02:06:41.299	04:00:05.566	05:35:17.550	06:27:00.226	00:04:26.527	05:07:48.389		12:52:19.808
7	4111	Jonathan Drout	01:17:56.447	00:07:25.100	00:54:53.012	02:12:35.217	00:00:00.000	05:54:33.279	06:50:24.723	00:09:21.187	04:44:25.145		13:09:32.602
8	4933	Gregory Sustad	01:08:13.233	00:09:49.786	00:57:45.638	02:16:00.393	04:29:01.287	06:07:07.624	07:04:57.220	00:22:19.585	04:31:46.282		13:17:06.106
9	4313	Mary Gonzales	01:18:45.561	00:07:17.756	00:57:21.259	02:18:46.107	04:23:46.245	06:03:09.772	06:53:32.268	00:05:13.323	04:53:41.684		13:18:30.592
10	4135	Nolan Dvorak	01:12:17.082	00:05:26.850	04:33:21.860	02:20:53.827	00:00:00.000	06:17:48.607	07:16:53.528	00:03:11.693	04:43:13.951		13:21:03.104
11	3778	Raymond DeStefano	01:12:43.337	00:10:41.731	01:02:00.633	02:31:02.588	04:51:06.222	06:32:27.888	07:31:28.272	00:06:47.601	04:28:10.602		13:29:51.543
12	3708	Mark Cook	01:10:07.996	00:08:46.055	00:56:12.471	02:16:05.766	04:16:20.883	06:01:43.169	06:56:24.580	00:09:19.552	05:08:05.550		13:32:43.733
13	4929	John Kohls	01:25:54.083	00:06:15.656	00:59:17.754	02:22:03.356	04:31:27.673	06:10:32.567	07:05:46.303	00:05:55.189	05:06:00.940		13:49:52.171
14	4916	Jerry Kreisher	01:21:32.344	00:05:39.650	00:56:55.553	02:19:10.395	04:22:57.906	06:14:23.291	07:11:10.461	00:04:19.683	05:33:05.490		14:15:47.628
15	3552	Randy Clement	01:12:58.092	00:05:34.753	00:52:57.391	02:08:52.131	04:04:14.893	05:49:02.509	06:39:46.425	00:05:45.051	06:18:54.869		14:22:59.190
16	4928	Cesar Ramirez	01:19:06.534	00:03:39.239	01:00:49.407	02:27:59.567	04:53:55.360	06:44:01.348	07:47:26.461	00:01:24.173	05:21:35.202		14:33:11.609
17	4121	Mitch Durkin	01:33:29.546	00:03:42.516	00:59:47.462	02:26:23.988	04:33:56.278	06:21:03.276	07:19:40.155	00:03:42.326	05:32:37.195		14:33:11.738
18	4922	Michael Maher	01:15:07.348	00:04:50.719	01:01:54.042	02:27:41.108	04:31:03.067	06:21:31.038	07:23:24.404	00:08:21.908	05:45:59.826		14:37:44.205
19	4923	Charles Meyer	01:30:21.705	00:12:16.472	01:00:18.839	02:25:28.910	04:35:47.895	06:24:44.540	07:27:16.709	00:11:37.197	05:24:22.596		14:45:54.679
20	4931	Adam Sczech	01:32:20.726	00:09:40.463	00:53:13.681	02:08:30.892	04:03:03.336	05:41:11.957	06:41:10.907	00:06:23.514	06:23:26.356		14:53:01.966
21	4257	Greg Gerloff	01:06:41.463	00:08:48.932	00:57:50.504	02:18:03.991	04:29:26.998	06:13:59.422	07:09:39.597	00:08:34.026	06:24:23.526		14:58:07.544
22	4560	Laura Hronik	01:38:30.321	00:08:32.931	01:01:15.460	02:30:48.521	04:35:20.008	06:19:51.861	07:19:20.178	00:03:58.671	06:08:07.618		15:18:29.719
23	4521	Brian Hronik	01:48:45.957	00:05:13.836	01:00:01.106	02:26:50.086	04:31:49.324	06:15:26.367	07:18:32.207	00:03:19.442	06:03:04.305		15:18:55.747
24	4938	Dimitar Vlassarev	01:52:40.105	00:09:56.804	01:08:23.925	02:47:26.470	05:12:15.618	06:59:43.974	08:28:06.638	00:03:44.475	05:34:55.803		16:09:23.825
25	4915	Carla Kohls	01:41:15.955	00:07:36.625	01:09:04.406	02:55:42.562	05:16:51.930	07:23:14.751	08:39:15.860	00:07:15.543	05:40:59.559		16:16:23.542
26	4275	Tim Gibson	01:16:19.464	00:09:23.561	01:00:55.283	02:31:20.317	04:53:46.718	06:53:35.670	08:10:30.345	00:07:13.707	06:44:40.185		16:28:07.262
27	4435	Jill Harmon	01:20:03.827	00:12:07.009	01:09:16.025	02:55:43.092	05:33:28.064	07:35:21.452	08:57:30.532	00:05:30.316	05:54:17.123		16:29:28.807
28	4937	Kevin Vigor	01:30:12.903	00:09:55.421	01:01:49.733	02:42:46.386	04:59:52.264	07:12:11.356	08:29:15.066	00:04:54.460	06:28:59.582		16:43:17.432
29	3487	Beverly Carver	01:32:51.000	00:05:17.989	01:04:33.804	02:43:38.773	05:11:40.376	07:24:54.225	08:57:25.510	00:03:12.268	06:25:50.848		17:04:37.615